

COPPA

GARDEN

GARLIC BREAD | **VE 4**

CRISPY FRIED SQUID **8.5**

spicy ponzu dip, sriracha mayo, lemon

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN **7**

chilli mayo, crunchy slaw

COPPA VEGAN BURGER | **VE 15.5**

plant-based patty, toasted seeded bun, vegan mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, skinny fries

COPPA BURGER **15.5**

British beef patty cooked pink, toasted seeded bun, mature Cheddar, tomato, lettuce, burger sauce, skinny fries

ADD smoked bacon **2**

FARM REARED ENGLISH CHICKEN

plancha grilled boneless breast and thigh, garlic and herb oil, skinny fries

served with either

mushroom and tarragon sauce **16.5**, dressed rocket, shaved Parmesan **15.5**

or Piri Piri sauce, crunchy slaw **16.5**

SUPER GREENS AND SEEDS | **VE 9.5**

mixed leaves, broccoli, beetroot, quinoa, toasted seeds, chilli, house dressing

ADD halloumi **4** chicken **5**

CHOPPED GREEN GODDESS | **VE 9.5**

baby gem, romaine, tomatoes, roasted peppers, avocado, black olives, white balsamic dressing

ADD halloumi **4** chicken **5**

HAND-STRETCHED PIZZA

MARGHERITA BUFALA | **V 10.5**

tomato, buffalo mozzarella, basil, olive oil

COPPA HOT **14.5**

tomato, buffalo mozzarella, spicy salami, 'nduja

VEGAN COPPA HOT | **VE 14.5**

vegan 'nduja, fresh chilli, vegan mozzarella, tomato & Calabrian oregano

FOUR CHEESE | **V 14**

fior di latte, Fontal, Gorgonzola, Parmesan and spring onions

SAN DANIELE **16**

tomato, buffalo mozzarella, rocket, D.O.P Prosciutto, Parmesan

ADD

OLIVES, EGG, FRESH CHILLI, MUSHROOMS **2**

SPICY SALAMI, 'NDUJA, D.O.P PROSCIUTTO, VEGAN 'NDUJA, BURRATA **4**

JUDE'S ICE CREAM TUB | **V 3**

chocolate or vanilla or strawberry

VEGETARIAN | **V** VEGAN | **VE** CONTAINS NUTS | **N**

Please scan the QR code for our full allergen information.

www.coppaclub.co.uk @coppaclub @coppaclub

f / wearecoppaclub Log on to COPPA-FI for our super-fast wifi



SPARKLING

	125ML	BOTTLE
PROSECCO EXTRA DRY Via Vai, Veneto, Italy, 11.5%	6.30	32.00
PROSECCO ROSÉ Ca di Alte, Veneto, Italy, 11%	6.60	34.00
PIPER HEIDSIECK NV Champagne, France, 12%	10.40	52.00

WHITE

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
JACQUES VERITIER BLANC Vin de France, France, 2020, 12.5%	5.75	7.80	21.50
VIOGNIER Domaine de Vedilhan, Languedoc, France, 2020/21, 13%	7.50	10.10	28.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC 'SPITFIRE' Kim Crawford Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020, 14.5%	9.90	13.40	37.00

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ	8.95
PIMMS AND LEMONADE	6.25 / 19.95
NEGRONI	10.00

Seven Hills gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

COOLERS

WILD BERRY SPRITZ	4.25
PEACH ICED TEA	4.25

RED

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
RIOJA Vega Piedra, Spain, 2019/20, 13%	6.85	9.20	26.00
PINOT NOIR Montes Limited Selection, Aconcagua, Chile, 2020, 13.5%	8.60	11.55	32.00
MALBEC Amalaya, Calchaqui Valley, Argentina, 2020, 14%	9.90	13.40	37.00

ROSÉ

	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
CHÂTEAU MINUTY 'M' de Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France, 2020, 12.5%	8.00	11.20	31.50

BEER & CIDER

on draught

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5%	6.30
--------------------------	------

bottled beers / ciders

MORETTI 330ml 4.6%	4.75
CURIOUS BREW APPLE CIDER 330ml 5.2%	4.75
TOAST AMERICAN PALE ALE 330ml 4.8%	4.95
HEINEKEN ALCOHOL FREE LAGER 330ml 0%	3.95

SOFTS

DIET COKE 330ml	3.00
COKE 330ml	3.25
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ml	2.75
aranciata/limonata	
BELU STILL / SPARKLING large	3.95
BELU STILL / SPARKLING small	2.20

Visit www.coppaclub.co.uk for full details.

Wine vintages correct at time of printing, for accurate vintage please ask. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Our tronc service charge is to benefit the team that looked after you today. Thank you from the team.

If you suffer from nut or any other allergies please ask a waiter for more information. Due to the presence of nuts and gluten in some products there is a small possibility that nut and gluten traces may be found in any menu item. Not all ingredients are shown in the dish descriptions. Olives may contain stones and fish may contain bones. Non gluten recipes are made with no gluten containing ingredients. We accept all major credit cards. Our prices include Value Added Tax at the current rate.